1993 Goose Creek Run-Off Results
Course: 5.9 Miles from Oakley Reservoir

Girls 1-12
Kristen Hardy
Katlyn Peterson

Boys 1-12
Charles Jenks
Jeffery Adams

Girls 13-17

Shae Messersmith
Ami Dufur

Shay Adelin

Boys 13-17
David Ringle
Martin Garcia
Bryce Messersmith
Brian Dufur
Spencer Mullen
Clint Udy

Brooke Lowe
Harley Mullen
Leonard Mullen
Nathan Archibald
Robert Roundy
Zach Roundy
Karl G. Knudsen
Ryan C. Knudsen

Women 18-29
Bobbi Jo Carlovsky
Idalia Casiano
Charlotte Hardy
Oralia Palomo
Racine C. VanCamp
Wendy Whiteley
Marylynn Graham

Men 18-29
Scott Kent
Michael Osheku
Enriqgue Romero
Mike Nielsen
Eric Jones
Chad Jones
Todd Rittel

Paul Roundy
Michael Kunzler
Vance C. Miltan
Mark Udy
Taylor Frederickson
Miguel Garcia

90 Runners
Age Time
12 1:01:58
10 1:24:41
12 0:44:41
11 0:51:21
13 0:39:51
13 0:49:11
13 1:26:32
17 0:35:46
17 0:37:38
15 0:38:12
17 0:38:18
16 0:39:11
17 0:39:32
14 0:40:21
16 0:41:07
17 0:44:39
13 0:45:41
17 0:52:24
16 0:52:26
15 1:21:20
13 1:21:20
23 0:35:04
25 0:40:40
19 0:44:56
25 0:46:43
29 0:51:58
29 0:52:29
28 1:11:36
26 0:30:05
21 0:30:59
27 0:32:04
28 0:32:32
24 0:32:42
26 0:36:03
25 0:37:47
19 0:39:00
18 0:39:31
28 0:41:24
21 0:41:25
27 0:42:48
22 0:50:37

City

Oakley
Oakley

Oakley
Oakley

American Fork
Boise
Kenosha

Burley
Hagerman
American Fork
Boise

Oakley

Malta

Oakley
Oakley
Oakley
Oakley
Oakley
Oakley

Salt Lake City
Salt Lake City

Pocatello
Heyburn
Oakley
Heyburn

London, England

Provo
Pocatello

Loveland
Pocatello
Pocatello
Twin Falls
Boise
Boise
Twin Falls
Oakley
Rupert
Gooding
Malta
Salt Lake City
Twin Falls
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Women 30-39
Heidi Stutzman
Nicole C. Brown
Kelly Gibbons
Wendy Stoker
Shauna Lee Geigle
Monica Smith

Men 30-39
Clyde Goodrich
David W. Ward
Randy Tolman
Doug Allen
Brent Lee
Locke Ettinger
Jeff Gorringe
Tom Lucas
Alcario Chapa Jr.
Earl T. May
Mitch Allred

Women 40-49
Annyta M. McNees
Maria Dayley
Louise Rougeot
Lyla Wolfenbarger
Karlene Hardy
Kathy Poulton

Men 40-49
Rob Lowe

Reid Chambers
Verle Luthy
David Miller
Richard Hardy
Doug Cranney
Thomas J. Masino
Wayne Blain
Terry Freed

Ed Evans
David Ryzak

Women 50-59
Irene Hestekin
Janice Butner
Margaret Conner

Jonae B. Christensen

Meriel Peterson
B. Gorringe

Men 50-59

Duff Woodhouse
Earl Clayville

A. Bruce Knudsen
Ken Stephens
Bob Wolfenbarger
Marsh Butner

31
31
37
33
37
38

36
30
30
30
37
32
31
39
32
39
35

45
42
45
43
41
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41
40
48
45
47
44
47
40
48
40
47

50
55
55
56
59
59

58
56
56
51
52
51

0:38:32
0:44:10
0:45:17
0:48:15
0:48:36
1:11:37

0:31:15
0:32:59
0:37:32
0:38:03
0:38:34
0:39:17
0:39:35
0:39:42
0:40:35
0:40:48
0:49:37

0:41:48
0:47:17
0:48:18
0:50:38
0:54:10
1:26:36

0:36:18
0:38:18
0:39:49
0:40:54
0:41:28
0:41:32
0:43:52
0:44:26
0:44:29
0:46:23
1:34:13

0:51:24
0:52:02
0:55:12
1:04:17
1:26:33
1:38:43

0:41:07
0:42:39
0:44:34
0:46:02
0:56:57
1:08:31

Buhl

San Francisco
Kimberly
Burley

Burley

Oakley

Burley
Burley
Jerome
Lindon
Burley
Burley
Sunset
Butte
Burley
Burley
Burley

Boise
Burley
Burley
Pocatello
Oakley
Oakley

Twin Falls
Hooper
Boise
Twin Falls
Oakley
Oakley
Burley
Burley
Jerome
Burley
Burley

Boise
Boise
Twin Falls
Phoenix
Oakley
Sunset

Oakley
Rupert

Salt Lake City
Rupert
Pocatello
Boise
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Women 60-99
Kathleen Moffitt
Loreen Gorringe

Men 60-99
Bus Hestekin

68
63

64

1:38:43 Berkeley
1:38:43 Oakley

0:50:25 Boise
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